Homes England Funded Developments - Payments Over £500

Introduction

As part of our Transparency Policy, North Devon Homes publishes on its website all payments over £500
made in relation to Homes England funded development schemes.

1st January to 31st March 2018

Transaction Date
15/12/2017
22/12/2017
09/01/2018
22/12/2017
15/06/2018
18/01/2018
25/01/2018
01/02/2018
19/12/2017
05/02/2018
21/02/2018
24/01/2018
31/01/2018
23/03/2018
18/01/2018
05/03/2018
22/03/2018
19/12/2017
18/01/2018
31/01/2018
02/02/2018
01/02/2018
13/03/2018
23/01/2018
20/03/2018
20/03/2018
22/02/2018
15/02/2018
18/01/2018
23/01/2018
05/03/2018
17/01/2018
30/01/2018
17/01/2018
15/02/2018

I

576.00
606.00
742.63
796.80
800.00
900.00
924.00
960.00
1,080.00
1,800.00
1,859.44
1,932.82
2,000.00
2,370.00
2,520.00
2,772.90
2,916.00
2,964.46
3,000.00
3,146.28
3,493.42
4,290.00
4,400.77
10,062.19
42,722.80
44,649.94
55,287.36
62,256.12
64,233.99
68,174.58
91,470.77
91,505.71
91,938.25
140,155.82
155,468.64

Supplier
GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD

NORTH DEVON FLOORING

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

NORTH DEVON FLOORING

TOZERS SOLICITORS

TAYLOR LEWIS

NORTH DEVON COUNCIL

TARKA TREE CARE

TOZERS SOLICITORS

TOZERS SOLICITORS

WOODWARD SMITH ARCHITECTS LTD
GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
DEVON COMMUNITIES TOGETHER

SITE VISION SURVEY LIMITED

TAYLOR LEWIS

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
WESTCOUNTRY LAND SURVEYS LTD
TCWOODWARD

TAYLOR LEWIS

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED

PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED



