Homes England Funded Developments - Payments Over £500

Introduction

As part of our Transparency Policy, North Devon Homes publishes on its website all payments over £500 made in relation to Homes England funded development schemes.

1st January to 31st March 2018

Transaction Date	<u>£</u>	<u>Supplier</u>
15/12/2017	576.00	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
22/12/2017	606.00	NORTH DEVON FLOORING
09/01/2018	742.63	NORTH DEVON COUNCIL
22/12/2017	796.80	NORTH DEVON FLOORING
15/06/2018	800.00	TOZERS SOLICITORS
18/01/2018	900.00	TAYLOR LEWIS
25/01/2018	924.00	NORTH DEVON COUNCIL
01/02/2018	960.00	TARKA TREE CARE
19/12/2017	1,080.00	TOZERS SOLICITORS
05/02/2018	1,800.00	TOZERS SOLICITORS
21/02/2018	1,859.44	WOODWARD SMITH ARCHITECTS LTD
24/01/2018	1,932.82	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
31/01/2018	2,000.00	DEVON COMMUNITIES TOGETHER
23/03/2018	2,370.00	SITE VISION SURVEY LIMITED
18/01/2018	2,520.00	TAYLOR LEWIS
05/03/2018	2,772.90	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
22/03/2018	2,916.00	WESTCOUNTRY LAND SURVEYS LTD
19/12/2017	2,964.46	TCWOODWARD
18/01/2018	3,000.00	TAYLOR LEWIS
31/01/2018	3,146.28	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
02/02/2018	3,493.42	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
01/02/2018	4,290.00	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
13/03/2018	4,400.77	GATES CONSTRUCTION CONSULTANTS LTD
23/01/2018	10,062.19	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
20/03/2018	42,722.80	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
20/03/2018	44,649.94	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
22/02/2018	55,287.36	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
15/02/2018	62,256.12	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
18/01/2018	64,233.99	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
23/01/2018	68,174.58	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
05/03/2018	91,470.77	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
17/01/2018	91,505.71	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
30/01/2018	91,938.25	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
17/01/2018	140,155.82	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED
15/02/2018	155,468.64	PEARCE CONSTRUCTION LIMITED